

Quotation

Invoice To Mackellar Schwerdt Partnership The Old Library Albion Street Lewes East Sussex BN7 2ND Account No MACK0001

Ref	Our ref	Date	23/01/2025	Quote No	00000	05226
Code	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Value
	Women's WC					
D3_FH_BTW	Duct Panel Set : Between Wall 2301mm Wide 470mm Deep 2		, , ,	1	£1135.00	£1135.00
S360_BTW_DI_3	Essential (S3:60) SGL Cubicle Wide 1590mm Deep 1960mm		2301mm	1	£1773.96	£1773.96
PFHVT-3000-1	Postformed Vanity Top 2301m	m Wide 55	0mm Deep	1	£874.80	£874.80
VF_LAM_BTW_4	3 Station Vanity Frame with pa 550mm Deep 800mm High	nels 2301ı	mm Wide	1	£476.02	£476.02
SGL_SPLASHBACK	SGL - Splashback Panel 2301r	mm Wide 2	200mm High	1	£80.54	£80.54
	Men's WC					
D1_FH_COR	Duct Panel Set : In A Corner F Wide 350mm Deep 2300mm H		(1) 792mm	1	£470.38	£470.38
S360_BTW_DI_1	Essential (S3:60) SGL Cubicle Wide 1960mm High	BTW (1) 1	663mm	1	£537.21	£537.21
D3_FH_BTW	Urinal Duct Panel Set : Betwee 2400mm Wide 380mm Deep 2		0 ()	1	£1135.00	£1135.00

Quotation

Invoice To Mackellar Schwerdt Partnership The Old Library Albion Street Lewes East Sussex BN7 2ND Account No MACK0001 **Deliver To** Crowborough Community Care

Ref	Our ref	Date	23/01/2025	Quote No	00000)5226
Code	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Value
PFHVT-3000-1	Postformed Vanity Top 2800n	nm Wide 5	50mm Deep	1	£874.80	£874.80
VF_LAM_BTW_4	3 Station Vanity Frame with pa 550mm Deep 800mm High	anels 2800	mm Wide	1	£476.02	£476.02
SGL_SPLASHBACK	SGL - Splashback Panel 2800)mm Wide	200mm High	1	£98.00	£98.00
TW_Environmental_(CEnvironmental Charge - Cubic	cles		1	£76.12	£76.12
CARRIAGE_CUB_B	Cubicles Carriage			1	£476.88	£476.88
	Sanitaryware					
V3910	Sandringham 21 Wall Hung W	/C Pan		4	£199.44	£797.76
E1317	Sandringham 21 Seat with Co	ver and M	etal Hinge	4	£19.48	£77.92
S3326	CONCEALA 3 CISTERN PNE	UMATIC E	DF SI	4	£51.78	£207.12
S1082	CONCEALA 3 F/PLATE DF C	HROME		4	£33.47	£133.88

Quotation

Invoice To Mackellar Schwerdt Partnership The Old Library Albion Street Lewes East Sussex BN7 2ND Account No MACK0001 **Deliver To** Crowborough Community Care

Ref	Our ref	Date	23/01/2025	Quote No	000000)5226
Code	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Value
E0060	Support Frame with bolts for W	Vall Hung \	NC Pan	4	£120.38	£481.52
E8952	Sandringham 21 Fully Recesse	ed 550 Ba	sin 1TH	6	£87.53	£525.18
WBS02CP	1/4" slotted Basin waste to suit	t standard	Basin	6	£3.80	£22.80
106036	Soudall, FixALL Flexi, 290ml V	Vhite		6	£5.74	£34.44
BC121	Contour 21+ Single Lever Basi	in Mixer		6	£140.56	£843.36
S6110	Contour Bowl Fully Concealed	Trap Urina	als	3	£233.46	£700.38
S9275	Concealed hangers for wall hu	ing urinal/p	٥r	3	£3.91	£11.73
S9276	S927667 Toggle bolts for wall (pair)	hung conto	our urinal	3	£14.06	£42.18
WUS52WH	1.5 inch Domed Un-slotted Wa	aste Outlet	t (with metal	3	£2.02	£6.06
S1157	Urinal 13.6L auto conceala 1 c	istern		1	£52.89	£52.89

TROVEX

Quotation

Invoice To Mackellar Schwerdt Partnership The Old Library Albion Street Lewes East Sussex BN7 2ND Account No MACK0001

Deliver To Crowborough Community Care

Ref	Our ref	Date	23/01/2025	Quote No	00000	05226
Code	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Value
S6286	Sanura S6286AA Back Inlet S	preader		3	£20.78	£62.34
S6228	3 Bowl Concealed Flushpipe S	Set		1	£134.57	£134.57
BC233	FLX Refillable Liquid Soap Dis	penser B	C233FLX	4	£21.95	£87.80
PK3719	Face Fix Coat Hook with Buffe	۱r		8	£2.94	£23.52
	Installation Price			1	£2500.00	£2500.00

Total (ex. VAT)	£15230.		

(HAS

Please check, sign and return one copy of this document as confirmation of your acceptance of all details. Clients Signature: Print: Date:

MAKING IT. HYGIENIC.

01707 254 170 sales@trovex.com trovex.com

Trovex Limited is a limited liability company. Registered in England & Wales No. 15575133 Constructionline





£15230.18